
BREC REALTY
,
Phone: 954-884-5050
https://www.brecrealty.com/
Email: brec@brecrealty.com

Price: $1,750,000 MLS Number: A11883655  Single Family

10110 SW 66th St, Miami, Florida 33173 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 2    Living Area: 2,473



 Lot Square Feet: 50,530    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1969

 Community: SUBDIVISION OF    Subdivision: SUBDIVISION OF

 Elementary School: Snapper Creek    Junior High: Glades



Sitting on over 50,000 SF of land, this 4BD/2BA residence presents a unique combination of comfort, character & future potential. The home is equipped with hurricane impact windows, wood look tile floors throughout, Thermador kitchen
appliances, an original fireplace that adds timeless charm & a convenient pass through 2 car garage. The thoughtfully designed split floor plan offers a private primary suite separated from the other 3 bedrooms. Enjoy this home in its
current condition, live in it while you plan & design your dream estate, or as a builder, rent it out while preparing your future project with plans & permits. This rare property provides endless opportunities for families, investors & developers
alike, all within an exceptional setting that combines land, location & lifestyle.
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